SL04220-PP  NBS  D1  294  mm
220x300x95mm  Cylindrical
roller bearings
Bearing number SL04220-PP
Size (mm) 220x300x95
Brand NBS
Bore Diameter (mm) 220
Outer Diameter (mm) 300
Width (mm) 95
d 220 mm
D 300 mm
B 95 mm
C 94 mm
t 2 mm
x 72 mm
m 5.2 mm
C1 83.2 mm
D1 294 mm
Weight 19.5 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 700 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 1550 kN